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T R A D I T I O N A L C O F F E E M A C H I N E S 
 

Sometimes the tried and tested methods are the best. If you are looking for a traditional 

espresso machine Krogab has a range to suit all your barista’s needs. Combining elegant looks 

with creative solutions and innovative technology, you can be sure that our traditional machines 

deliver what they promise. Want to serve perfectly brewed espresso to your guests, every day, 

year after year – then you’ve come to the right place. 

Krogab UK Ltd, The Old Stables, Holly House Estate, Middlewich Road, Cranage, CW10 9LT - Tel: 01477 544 144    Email: sales@krogab.co.uk     
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THE BE VERA GE PE OPLE  

 

CO N T I CC 1 0 0 
 

The CC100 series features exceptional build quality, consistent espresso extraction, compact size and incredible value for 

money. Available in red, black and white configurations from small and compact 1 group through to a 3 group for 

higher volume location. 

 

 
FEATURES 

• PID maintains fantastic thermal stability for 

consistent espresso taste 

• Pre infusion setting to increase extraction consistency 

• Eco mode drops the boiler temperature to 60C when not 

in use reducing power consumption and saving money 

• Auto group cleaning function to ensure perfect performance 

• Tall cup option available at no extra cost on all models 

• Pod and capsule adaptors available 

• Large cup warmer tray saves space on counter top 

• Choice of  element rating; 2 group – 2850w (13amp) 

or 3600w (20amp) 

 

 

 
 
 

  

1 Group 
 

2 Group 
 

3 Group 

 

Height (mm) 
 

500 
 

500 
 

500 

 

Width (mm) 
 

410 
 

704 
 

919 

 

Depth (mm) 
 

512 
 

512 
 

512 

 

Weight (kg) 
 

40 
 

58 
 

72 

 

Boiler (litres) 
 

5 
 

11 
 

18 

 

Element size (W) 
 

2500 
 

2850/3600 
 

4700 

 

Total watttage (W) 
 

2700 
 

3050/3800 
 

5000 



® 

THE BE VERA GE PE OPLE  

 

CO N T I CC 1 0 0 CO M P A C T 
 

Based on the proven CC100 range, the Compact makes the most of tight space. No compromise has been made to 

ensure that incredible results can be achieved even when space is at a premium. Available in red, black and white. 

 
 

FEATURES 

• 7 litre boiler, great capacity for steam and hot water 

• 2 x steam wands allowing the machine to be operated 

easily in tight spaces 

• Tall cup as standard 

• PID temperature control maintains fantastic thermal 

stability for consistent espresso taste 

• Pre-infusion ensures consistent extraction 

• Auto group cleaning to ensure perfect performance 

• Eco mode drops boiler temp to 60C at the touch of two buttons 

• Pod and capsule adaptors available 

 
 
 

 
Height (mm) 

 
Width (mm) 

 
Depth (mm) 

 
Weight (kg) 

 
Boiler size (Litres) 

 

Element size 

(W) 

 
Total wattage (w) 

 

500 
 

524 
 

512 
 

50 
 

7 
 

2500 
 

2700 

 
 
 
 
 

C ON T I X - ON E T C I 
 

The ideal machine for a high volume environment combining high capacity with ultimate control for 

the best espresso every time. 

 
 

FEATURES 

• PID enables the user to adjust boiler which helps to find the 
sweet spot for the chosen coffee 

• LED barista lights 

• Lower activated steam arms for ease of use with spring-loaded 

‘purge’ function 

• Shot timers to monitor consistency and espresso quality 

• Tall cup machines available at no extra cost 

• Auto group cleaning function makes cleaning simple 

• Eco mode drops the boiler temperature to 60C 

• Capacity - TCI system allows for an increased hot water and 

steam production without affecting coffee water temperature 

 

 
  

Height (mm) 

 
Width (mm) 

 
Depth (mm) 

 
Weight (kg) 

 

Boiler size 

(Litres) 

 

Element size 

(W) 

 

Total wattage 

(w) 

 

Group 2 
 

553 
 

768 
 

527 
 

58 
 

13 
 

4200 
 

4200 

 

Group 3 
 

553 
 

983 
 

527 
 

72 
 

20 
 

6000 
 

6300 
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THE BE VERA GE PE OPLE  

 

C O N TI M O N TE C A R L O 
 

This incredible multi boiler flagship incorporates years of design and research into one beautifully modelled machine. New 

multi-boiler technology with innovative pre-infusion system. 

 

 
FEATURES 

• Multi boiler configuration. Separate steam boiler coupled 
with thermally insulated coffee boilers 

• Pre-heated coffee boiler water. Incoming water is warmed via 

the steam boiler to ensure the adjustment made by the 

coffee boiler is kept to a minimum 

• Individually heated group heads 

• Soft pre-infusion 

• ‘Touch screen’ main display 

• Shot and volumetric counters 

• Cool touch, non-stick steam wands make for safer use 

and easier to clean 

• Retractable cup stands 

 
  

Height (mm) 

 
Width (mm) 

 
Depth (mm) 

 
Weight (kg) 

 

Boiler size 

(Litres) 

 

Element size 

(W) 

 

Total wattage 

(w) 

 

Group 2 
 

546 
 

896 
 

619 
 

89 
 

10/2 x 0.9 
 

4200/2x1000 
 

6700 

 

Group 3 
 

546 
 

1126 
 

612 
 

99 
 

14/3x0.9 
 

6000/3x1000 
 

9600 

 
 
 
 
 

F I O R E N Z AT O F 6 4 E V O O N D E M A N D 
 

Super-fast electronic coffee grinder. Touchscreen display with CapSense technology. 

 
 
 

FEATURES 

• Barista friendly, super-fast electronic coffee grinder 

• Thermostat controlled cooling fan prevents burrs 

from overheating 

• Stepless ring nut micrometric grinding adjustment 

• Choice between single, double or continuous dosing 

• Easy to use LCD touchscreen 

• Very quiet operation 

• Optional under grinder knock out drawer 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Height (mm) 

 
 

Width (mm) 

 
 

Depth (mm) 

 

Grinders flat 

disk diameter 

(mm) 

 
Hopper 

(kg) 

 
 

Grinder Rev 

 
Power Rating 

(w) 

 
Weight 

(kg) 

 

615 

(710 inc. K/O 

drawer) 

 

230 

(240 inc. 

K/O drawer) 

 

270 

(380 inc. 

K/O drawer) 

 
 

64 

 
 

1.5 

 

1350/min 

(50Hz) -1550/ 

min (60Hz) 

 
 

350 

 
 

14 

 


