

TRADITIONAL COFFEE MACHINES

Sometimes the tried and tested methods are the best. If you are looking for a traditional espresso machine Krogab has a range to suit all your barista's needs. Combining elegant looks with creative solutions and innovative technology, you can be sure that our traditional machines deliver what they promise. Want to serve perfectly brewed espresso to your guests, every day, year after year – then you've come to the right place.



CONTICC 100

The CC100 series features exceptional build quality, consistent espresso extraction, compact size and incredible value for money. Available in red, black and white configurations from small and compact 1 group through to a 3 group for higher volume location.

FEATURES

- PID maintains fantastic thermal stability for consistent espresso taste
- Pre infusion setting to increase extraction consistency
- Eco mode drops the boiler temperature to 60C whennot in use reducing power consumption and saving money
- Auto group cleaning function to ensure perfect performance
- Tall cup option available at no extra cost on all models
- · Pod and capsule adaptors available
- · Large cup warmer tray saves space on counter top
- Choice of element rating; 2 group 2850w (13amp) or 3600w (20amp)







	1 Group	2 Group	3 Group	
Height (mm)	500	500	500	
Width (mm)	410	704	919	
Depth (mm)	512	512	512	
Weight (kg)	40	58	72	
Boiler (litres)	5	11	18	
Element size (W)	2500	2850/3600	4700	
Total watttage (W)	2700	3050/3800	5000	



CONTICC100 COMPACT

Based on the proven CC100 range, the Compact makes the most of tight space. No compromise has been made to ensure that incredible results can be achieved even when space is at a premium. Available in red, black and white.

FEATURES

- 7 litre boiler, great capacity for steam and hotwater
- 2 x steam wands allowing the machine to be operated easily in tight spaces
- · Tall cup as standard
- PID temperature control maintains fantastic thermal stability for consistent espresso taste
- · Pre-infusion ensures consistent extraction
- Auto group cleaning to ensure perfect performance
- Eco mode drops boiler temp to 60C at the touch of two buttons
- · Pod and capsule adaptors available



Height (mm)	Width (mm)	Depth (mm)	Weight (kg)	Boiler size (Litres)	Element size (W)	Total wattage (w)
500	524	512	50	7	2500	2700

CONTIX-ONE TCI

The ideal machine for a high volume environment combining high capacity with ultimate control for the best espresso every time.

FEATURES

- PID enables the user to adjust boiler which helps to find the sweet spot for the chosen coffee
- LED barista lights
- Lower activated steam arms for ease of use with spring-loaded 'purge' function
- Shot timers to monitor consistency and espresso quality
- · Tall cup machines available at no extra cost
- Auto group cleaning function makes cleaning simple
- Eco mode drops the boiler temperature to 60C
- Capacity TCI system allows for an increased hot water and steam production without affecting coffee water temperature



	Height (mm)	Width (mm)	Depth (mm)	Weight (kg)	Boiler size (Litres)	Element size (W)	Total wattage (w)
Group 2	553	768	527	58	13	4200	4200
Group 3	553	983	527	72	20	6000	6300



CONTI MONTE CARLO

This incredible multi boiler flagship incorporates years of design and research into one beautifully modelled machine. New multi-boiler technology with innovative pre-infusion system.

FEATURES

- Multi boiler configuration. Separate steam boiler coupled with thermally insulated coffee boilers
- Pre-heated coffee boiler water. Incoming water is warmed via the steam boiler to ensure the adjustment made by the coffee boiler is kept to a minimum
- · Individually heated group heads
- Soft pre-infusion
- · 'Touch screen' main display
- · Shot and volumetric counters
- Cool touch, non-stick steam wands make for safer use and easier to clean
- · Retractable cup stands



	Height (mm)	Width (mm)	Depth (mm)	Weight (kg)	Boiler size (Litres)	Element size (W)	Total wattage (w)
Group 2	546	896	619	89	10/2 x 0.9	4200/2x1000	6700
Group 3	546	1126	612	99	14/3x0.9	6000/3x1000	9600

FIORENZATO F64 EVO ON DEMAND

Super-fast electronic coffee grinder. Touchscreen display with CapSense technology.

FEATURES

- $\bullet \quad \text{Barista friendly, super-fast electronic coffee \ grinder} \\$
- Thermostat controlled cooling fan prevents burrs from overheating
- $\bullet \quad \text{Stepless ring nut micrometric grinding adjustment} \\$
- · Choice between single, double or continuous dosing
- Easy to use LCD touchscreen
- Very quiet operation
- · Optional under grinder knock out drawer



Height (mm)	Width (mm)	Depth (mm)	Grinders flat disk diameter (mm)	Hopper (kg)	Grinder Rev	Power Rating (w)	Weight (kg)
615 (710 inc. K/O drawer)	230 (240 inc. K/O drawer)	270 (380 inc. K/O drawer)	64	1.5	1350/min (50Hz) -1550/ min (60Hz)	350	14

